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TEXHUHECKUNE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWN U YCJTOBUNA SKCTIJTYATALUNN

XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

XapakTepucTtuka

Twn ocHoBbl (Oy61b)

BbicoTa BOpcCa

Bec
Konun4yecTBo To4ekK (To4ek/m?)
OnnHa

LWunpwnHa

Obuwas TonwmnHa
MaterialName
BasicPackaging
StandardMultiplicity
NetWeight

Tvn pnu3anHa

Knacc npumeHeHnsa 6bITOBON
CocTaBs Bopca

TN oCHOBBbI

3Ha4vyeHune

JlaTekc

11 MM

2750 r/m?

179200

200 cm

140 cm

12 Mmm

CREATIVE 1,40X2,00 L 74SWS 1K

Apyroe

2.8

2.705

feoMeTpnyYeCcKnUn pUCYHOK

22

100% PES

OXyT



